
 Resultatlista 
 
 Svanesunds 3-dagars 
 2013-08-31 Etapp 2 AO Möbler GP 
 

Klass Herrar Elit 
Distans: 32 varv x 1,1 km = 35,2 km.,  Snitthast: 43,8 km/tim. 
 

 Plc Nr Namn Förening Tid Diff 
 1 166 Jakob Södergrann CK Hymer 48:11  
 2 265 Patrik Morén Södertälje CK   
 3 176 Emil Andersson TREK Sweden Racing   
 4 172 Joakim Åleheim Falköpings CK   
 5 190 Anders Ekh Åstorps CK   
 6 154 William Brekke Johansen Baerum OCK   
 7 168 Marcus Fåglum-Karlsson Falköpings CK   
 8 192 Benny Sonesson Åstorps CK   
 9 153 Hans Petter Smette Berntzen Baerum OCK   
 10 156 Nikolai Tefre Lunder Baerum OCK   
 11 165 Johan Nystrand CK Hymer   
 12 160 Edvin Tholin CK Bure   
 13 184 Staffan Arvidsson Upsala CK   
 14 191 Isac Lundgren Åstorps CK   
 15 170 Ove Nilsson Falköpings CK   
 16 159 August Martin CK Antilopen   
 17 185 Barry Miller Upsala CK   
 18 178 Mattias Brolin TREK Sweden Racing   
 19 193 Andreas Thell Åstorps CK   
 20 152 Håvard Brathovde Olsen Asker CK Elite   
 21 164 Rasmus Mikiver CK Hymer   
 22 173 Hannes Bergström Frisk Fredrikshofs IF CK   
 23 183 Marcus Svensson TREK Sweden Racing   
 24 167 Ludvig Bengtsson Falköpings CK   
 25 181 Nils Penton TREK Sweden Racing   
 26 180 Patrik Paulsson TREK Sweden Racing   
 27 194 Anders Röe Asker CK Elite   
 28 157 Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard Baerum OCK   
 29 188 Joakim Carlsson Åstorps CK   
 30 189 Peter Carlsson Åstorps CK   
 31 163 Niclas Hägglund CK Hymer 48:31 0:20 
 32 177 Jimmy Bodin TREK Sweden Racing 49:34 1:23 
 33 151 Bjarne Nilsen Asker CK Elite 54:34 6:23 
  158 Martin Gotting Borås CA   
  161 Martin Filipsson CK Hymer   
  162 Victor Hillerström Rundh CK Hymer   
  169 Jesper Johansson Falköpings CK   
  182 Marcus Persson TREK Sweden Racing   
  187 Viktor Johansson Värnamo CK   
 
 Anmälda:  39 
 Startande:  39 
 Utgått:  0 
 



 
 

Bonus Etapp 2 
 

 Nr Namn Förening   Bonus 
 166 Jakob Södergrann CK Hymer   0:06 
 265 Patrik Morén Södertälje CK   0:04 
 176 Emil Andersson TREK Sweden Racing 0:02 
 
 
 

Distans: 36,3 km.  Snitthast: 43,5 km/tim. 
 

 Plc Nr Namn Förening Tid Diff Etapplac. 
 1 172 Joakim Åleheim Falköpings CK 50:03  1 4       
 2 167 Ludvig Bengtsson Falköpings CK 50:05 0:02 2 24       
 3 166 Jakob Södergrann CK Hymer 50:06 0:03 16 1       
 4 157 Kristoffer Ylven Westgaard Baerum OCK 50:07 0:04 3 28       
 5 178 Mattias Brolin TREK Sweden Racing   4 18       
 6 156 Nikolai Tefre Lunder Baerum OCK   5 10       
 7 191 Isac Lundgren Åstorps CK 50:08 0:05 6 14       
 8 190 Anders Ekh Åstorps CK 50:09 0:06 8 5       
 9 184 Staffan Arvidsson Upsala CK   9 13       
 10 153 Hans Petter Smette Berntzen Baerum OCK   10 9       
 11 168 Marcus Fåglum-Karlsson Falköpings CK   11 7       
 12 154 William Brekke Johansen Baerum OCK 50:10 0:07 12 6       
 13 160 Edvin Tholin CK Bure   13 12       
 14 173 Hannes Bergström Frisk Fredrikshofs IF CK 50:12 0:09 14 22       
 15 194 Anders Röe Asker CK Elite 50:13 0:10 17 27       
 16 183 Marcus Svensson TREK Sweden Racing   19 23       
 17 165 Johan Nystrand CK Hymer   20 11       
 18 176 Emil Andersson TREK Sweden Racing 50:14 0:11 28 3       
 19 265 Patrik Morén Södertälje CK 50:15 0:12 31 2       
 20 189 Peter Carlsson Åstorps CK   22 30       
 21 185 Barry Miller Upsala CK   23 17       
 22 170 Ove Nilsson Falköpings CK   24 15       
 23 181 Nils Penton TREK Sweden Racing   25 25       
 24 192 Benny Sonesson Åstorps CK 50:16 0:13 26 8       
 25 159 August Martin CK Antilopen 50:18 0:15 29 16       
 26 164 Rasmus Mikiver CK Hymer   30 21       
 27 193 Andreas Thell Åstorps CK 50:20 0:17 32 19       
 28 188 Joakim Carlsson Åstorps CK   33 29       
 29 180 Patrik Paulsson TREK Sweden Racing   34 26       
 30 152 Håvard Brathovde Olsen Asker CK Elite 50:24 0:21 37 20       
 31 163 Niclas Hägglund CK Hymer 50:36 0:33 27 31       
 32 177 Jimmy Bodin TREK Sweden Racing 51:35 1:32 15 32       
 33 161 Martin Filipsson CK Hymer 56:31 6:28 7 33       
 34 158 Martin Gotting Borås CA 56:36 6:33 17 33       
 35 182 Marcus Persson TREK Sweden Racing 56:37 6:34 21 33       
 36 187 Viktor Johansson Värnamo CK 56:45 6:42 35 33       
 37 162 Victor Hillerström Rundh CK Hymer 56:46 6:43 36 33       
 38 151 Bjarne Nilsen Asker CK Elite 56:47 6:44 38 33       
 39 169 Jesper Johansson Falköpings CK 56:48 6:45 39 33       
 
 


